
CONCEPTS
For all your natural stone needs.

Stone Concepts • 10956 Forest Chapel Rd • Anamosa, IA • (319) 462-3669

LIMESTONE FABRICATION: Indiana Limestone • Silverdale Limestone • Cottonwood Limestone • Mankato Limestone 

ENGRAVING: Signs • Benches • Headstones • Boulders

STONE VENEER: Full Veneer • Thin Stone

LANDSCAPE STONE: Fieldstone • Flagstone • Edging • Retaining Wall • Steps

Keystones Column Caps

Address NumbersWindow Sills

Benches

(Most shapes and sizes available per quote)

All pieces available in Sawed Face, Rock Faced, or Beveled Face

Arches

Headers Coping

BandingHearths & Mantles

Water Tables Quoins

STOCK ITEMS

NON-STOCK ITEMS

Rock Faced or Smooth Faced
Keystone measurements vary by height only

3’ & 4’ Sills also available in 3” bed depth

Single Numbers ‘0’ through ‘9’
Numbers are 4” tall

Three Digit Numbers
Numbers are 4” tall

Four Digit Numbers
Numbers are 4” tall

75/8”

115/8”10¼”85/8”75/8”
3½”

4”

Rock Faced Edges Peak Height 4”
Smooth Faced only

2¼” 3”

18”, 23”, 25”, 26” or 30” 26”

26”

Available with Granite topped Limestone Seat

48”

14”

10”

6”

4”

4

3 2 3 4

2 3 4
3¾”

5” or 6”

3”
One Edge Rock Faced

2¼”

3’ 4’ or 6’

5”

35/8”

35/8”

115/8”

155/8”

5” or 75/8”

5” or 75/8”

Address Stones also available in 2” depth

18”,
 2

3”,
 2

5”,

26” 
or 

30”


